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10. GP MNL 6.9.2014 9. GP MNL 23.8.2014 8. GP MNL 23.-24.8.2014 9. - 10.8.2014 19.-20.7.2014 5. GP MNL 12.-13.7.2014 4. GP MNL 24.5.2014 3. GP MNL 24.5.2014 2. GP MNL 1.5.2014 1. GP MNL 26.4.2014

Dlouhé  Kojetín

200m 1km 200m 1km 200m 1km 200m 2km 500m 200m 2km 500m 200m 1km 200m 1km 200m 1km 200m 1km 5km
1 2061 Brněnští draci 20 2025 2025 103 100 100 100 100 - 95 112 108 112 113 112 114 100 100 100 95 100 100 100 100 100

2 1977 Azuma Dragons 21 -84 1941 94 93 95 92 95 95 94 97 99 98 97 97 99 88 90 95 92 93 93 92 91 92

3 1378 Spinning & Fitness Brno 14 -599 1342 98 - - 91 - - - 98 100 106 108 106 109 95 93 - - 95 94 95 94 94

4 1195 ŠK Dračia Légia Trenčín 2012 12 -183 1159 100 - - - - - - 106 105 105 107 107 - - - 94 100 94 95 94 93 95

5 1087 SEREPES 12 -108 1051 91 90 92 95 91 - - 91 93 - - - - - - 89 91 90 89 88 88 -

6 1049 FRMDRK 12 -38 1013 87 91 90 - - 94 94 89 90 - - - - 82 82 - - 83 84 84 86 -

7 1031 Akord Kojetín 11 -18 995 94 94 93 - - 100 100 - - - - - - - - 93 94 92 91 91 90 93

8 1027 Veteráni Brno 11 -4 991 93 - - 94 93 - - - - - 96 98 98 92 91 - - 91 92 90 92 -

9 947 Vrahovická sací jednotka 11 -80 911 86 92 91 - - 84 88 - - - - - - 79 81 85 86 85 85 - - 91

10 725 Draci z Pryglu 8 -222 689 91 - - 90 92 - - - - - 93 93 - - - - - 89 90 89 89 -

11 701 Drakodlaci 8 -24 665 88 - - - - - - 90 92 - - - - 86 84 - - 87 88 87 87 -

12 686 Haná Dragons 7 -15 650 98 95 94 89 89 - - - - - 112 99 108 - - - - - - - - -

13 683 Průtrž Dračen 6 -3 647 114 - - - - - - 110 112 116 116 116 113 - - - - - - - - -

14 649 Mondi Štětí, a.s. 6 -34 613 108 - - - - - - 109 107 109 109 109 106 - - - - - - - - -

15 556 Stratos Auto Team Sokol Předměřice 5 -93 520 111 - - - - - - 114 118 120 99 105 - - - - - - - - - -

16 524 DRACI Z LETU 6 -32 488 87 - - - - - - 86 89 - - - - 81 83 92 93 - - - - -

17 498 POBŘEŽNÍ HLÍDKA 6 -26 462 83 - - - - - - 84 88 - - - - 80 72 87 87 - - - - -

18 449 VRAHOVICKÁ SACÍ JEDNOTKA WOMAN 6 -49 413 75 82 86 - - - - - - - - - - 52 61 84 84 - - - - -

19 447 BUD LEPŠÍ TRENČÍN 5 -2 411 89 - - - - - - 93 95 - - - - 85 - 86 88 - - - - -

20 372 Škodováci 4 -75 336 93 - - 93 94 - - - - - - - - 93 92 - - - - - - -

21 363 X-TEAM 4 -9 327 91 - - - - - - 92 91 - - - - - - 90 90 - - - - -

22 357 KaBrňáci 4 -6 321 89 - - - - - - - - - 92 92 - - - - - 86 87 - - -

23 354 AVX TEAM 4 -3 318 89 - - - - - - 87 87 - - - - - - 91 89 - - - - -

24 352 Draci Bystrc 4 -2 316 88 - - 88 90 - - - - - - - - - - - - 88 86 - - -

25 346 Argonauti 4 -6 310 87 - - - - - - - - - 94 94 - 78 80 - - - - - - -

26 335 Nautilus 4 -11 299 84 - - - - 90 90 - - - - - - 76 79 - - - - - - -

27 317  Křetínská saň 4 -18 281 79 - - 86 87 - - - - - - - - 68 76 - - - - - - -

28 316 Dračí letka 4 -1 280 79 85 85 - - - - - - - - - - 71 75 - - - - - - -

29 290 Dragon Team Plzeň 3 -26 254 97 - - - - - - - - - 98 95 97 - - - - - - - - -

30 234 Draci z radnice 3 -56 198 78 - - - - 79 83 - - - - - - 72 - - - - - - - -

31 190 Neptun Klub Piešťany 2 -44 154 95 - - - - - - 94 96 -

32 188 Klub třeboňských kaprů 2 -2 152 94 - - - - - - - - - - - - 94 94 - - - - - - -

33 188 A-Fitness Roudnice 2 0 152 94 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 93 95 -

34 186 HANACE - Přátelé Pavlova 2 -2 150 93 - - - - - - - - - - - - 91 95 - - - - - - -

35 186 Sokol Kojetín 2 0 150 93 - - - - 93 93 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

36 182 Nostradamus 2012 2 -4 146 91 - - - - - - 96 86 -

37 182 Fast Trade 2 0 146 91 - - - - - - 88 94 -

38 181 ČSSD 2 -1 145 91 - - - - 89 92 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

39 180 Yellow submarine 2 -1 144 90 - - - - - - - - - 89 91 - - - - - - - - - -

40 180 Draci z Lobodic 2 0 144 90 - - - - 91 89 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

41 179 Hybrid dragons 2 -1 143 90 - - - - 92 87 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

42 179 Kryo dragons 2 0 143 90 - - - - 88 91 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

43 178 DL Ponorka Pardubice 2 -1 142 89 - - - - - - - - - - - - 90 88 - - - - - - -

44 178 Jizerský Drak 2 0 142 89 - - - - - - - - - - - - 89 89 - - - - - - -

45 175 Korzár Vranová 2 -3 139 88 - - 87 88 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

46 175 Draci po draku 2 0 139 88 88 87 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

47 175 ZONE4YOU team 2 0 139 88 87 88 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

48 173 SCHOLTE 2 -2 137 87 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 88 85 - - - - -

49 173 Draci z Radnice 2 0 137 87 84 89 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

50 172 Noemova archa 2 -1 136 86 - - - - - - - - - - - - 87 85 - - - - - - -

51 171 Krutipádla 2 -1 135 86 - - - - - - - - - - - - 84 87 - - - - - - -

52 170 Zlehka 2 -1 134 85 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 85 85 -

53 170 Dračí zdech Vitčice 2 0 134 85 - - - - 85 85 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

54 170 Artíci Letovice 2 0 134 85 - - 85 85 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

55 170 Sinice 2 0 134 85 86 84 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

56 169 Satani z Doubí 2 -1 133 85 - - - - - - - - - - - - 83 86 - - - - - - -

57 169 Pod vlivem 2 0 133 85 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 86 83 -

58 167 Greenhorns 2 -2 131 84 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 83 84 -

59 167 Maníci 2 0 131 84 - - - - 83 84 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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60 167 Šorani Velké Opatovice 2 0 131 84 - - 84 83 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

61 166 Heparinky 2 -1 130 83 - - - - 80 86 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

62 166 Úsvit 2 0 130 83 83 83 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

63 164 Ranní drak 2 -2 128 82 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 82 82 - - -

64 164 Hoťapo 2 0 128 82 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 81 83 - - -

65 164 Vrahovská Crows 2 0 128 82 - - 83 81 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

66 161 FEI Dragons 2 -3 125 81 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 81 - - -

67 160 Vrahovická gemini 2 -1 124 80 - - - - 78 82 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

68 160 Vykreich Letovice 2 0 124 80 - - 76 84 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

69 158 Hraďačky 2 -2 122 79 - - - - 77 81 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

70 158 Stouni Brno 2 0 122 79 - - 79 79 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

71 157 ANO 2 -1 121 79 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 77 80 - - -

72 155 Brněnská kobra 2 -2 119 78 - - - - - - - - - - - - 77 78 - - - - - - -

73 154 Bopáci Letovice 2 -1 118 77 - - 78 76 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

74 152 Cetkováci 2 -2 116 76 - - 72 80 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

75 151 Nemocnice Blansko 2 -1 115 76 - - 73 78 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

76 150 Královští draci 2 -1 114 75 - - 77 73 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

77 147 Převážně neškodný DBT 2 -3 111 74 - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 77 - - - - - - -

78 145 Lazinovští draci 2 -2 109 73 - - 70 75 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

79 144  Imagine Dragons 2 -1 108 72 - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 69 - - - - - - -

80 144 Mezirírv 2 0 108 72 - - 80 64 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

81 144 Lochness BX89 2 0 108 72 - - 62 82 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

82 143 Zdravá výživa 2 -1 107 72 - - - - - - - - - - - - 73 70 - - - - - - -

83 143 Heřmanické potápky 2 0 107 72 - - - - - - - - - - - - 69 74 - - - - - - -

84 143 Pod vlivem 2 0 107 72 - - - - 82 - - - - - - - 61 - - - - - - - -

85 141 Černohorští draci 2 -2 105 71 - - 74 67 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

86 139 Draci v akci 2 -2 103 70 - - - - - - - - - - - - 66 73 - - - - - - -

87 139 Obec Chrudichromy 2 0 103 70 - - 81 58 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

88 138 Draci v akci Kotvrdovice 2 -1 102 69 - - 66 72 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

89 137 MVUA Paddle 2 -1 101 69 - - 68 69 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

90 137 Hasiči Letovice 2 0 101 69 - - 63 74 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

91 136 Slovácké syrečky Team 2 -1 100 68 - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 71 - - - - - - -

92 135  VinoTEAM 2 -1 99 68 - - - - - - - - - - - - 67 68 - - - - - - -

93 135 Láník boskovice 2 0 99 68 - - 69 66 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

94 134 ZED Team 2 -1 98 67 - - 71 63 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

95 131 TakiJakoNakashi 2 -3 95 66 - - 75 56 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

96 131 Bělovští draci 2 0 95 66 - - 60 71 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

97 131 Potočáci 2 0 95 66 - - 54 77 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

98 129 Tanpáci - Delikomat s.r.o. 2 -2 93 65 - - - - - - - - - - - - 63 66 - - - - - - -

99 129 Azubáci 2 0 93 65 - - - - - - - - - - - - 62 67 - - - - - - -

100 127 T.K.P. 2 -2 91 64 - - 67 60 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

101 126 Jeskynní draci 2 -1 90 63 - - 82 44 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

102 125 Vorvani 2 -1 89 63 - - 39 86 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

103 122 Zlehka 2 -3 86 61 - - - - - - - - - - - - 58 64 - - - - - - -

104 122 LTW Funky boyz and girlz 2 0 86 61 - - 61 61 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

105 121 Dragon Age 2 -1 85 61 - - - - - - - - - - - - 56 65 - - - - - - -

106 119 Bota 2 -2 83 60 - - 49 70 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

107 118 Českomoravské dračice 2 -1 82 59 - - - - - - - - - - - - 55 63 - - - - - - -

108 116 Sulíkovská střela 2 -2 80 58 - - 48 68 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

109 115  Dalmatin´s Team 2 -1 79 58 - - - - - - - - - - - - 53 62 - - - - - - -

110 114 Money team Brno 2 -1 78 57 - - 55 59 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

111 112 Hasmeni Pamětice 2 -2 76 56 - - 64 48 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

112 111 Letoplast Letovice 2 -1 75 56 - - 58 53 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

113 110 Dračí dech Bohuňov 2 -1 74 55 - - 53 57 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

114 109 Hydrant Boskovice 2 -1 73 55 - - 59 50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

115 108 Občas na dně 2 -1 72 54 - - 57 51 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

116 108 Fajrmeni 2 0 72 54 - - 46 62 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

117 107 SEREFENA 2 -1 71 54 - - 42 65 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

118 106 Siláci Letovice 2 -1 70 53 - - 52 54 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

119 105 Úřední šiml Letovice 2 -1 69 53 - - 50 55 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

120 103 Lab Dragons 2 -2 67 52 - - 56 47 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

121 93 Drny Lazinov 2 -10 57 47 - - 47 46 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

122 93 Kantoři Letovice 2 0 57 47 - - 41 52 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

123 92 Afrika Velké Opatovice 2 -1 56 46 - - 43 49 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

124 91 Rádio Čas 1 -1 55 91 - - - - - - - - - 91 - - - - - - - - - - -

125 90 Strážci vesmíru 1 -1 54 90 - - - - - - - - - 90 - - - - - - - - - - -



126 89 Free Dance Prostějov 1 -1 53 89 89 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

127 87 IP Fitness KM 1 -2 51 87 - - - - 87 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

128 86 Hraďáci 1 -1 50 86 - - - - 86 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

129 85 KOVOKON 1 -1 49 85 - - - - - - 85 - -

130 84 Zdravá výživa 1 -1 48 84 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 84 - - - -

131 83 EGP Invest 1 -1 47 83 - - - - - - 83 - -

132 83 Pohodářky 2 0 47 42 - - 40 43 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

133 82 Krakatice Mladkov 2 -1 46 41 - - 37 45 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

134 81 ODS 1 -1 45 81 - - - - 81 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

135 79 Y - soft 1 -2 43 79 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 79 - - - -

136 78 Point 1 -1 42 78 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 78 - - - -

137 76 Kiss Hády 1 -2 40 76 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 - - - -

138 74 Zelení baroni 1 -2 38 74 - - - - - - - - - - - - 74 - - - - - - - -

139 65 All Stars Boskovice 1 -9 29 65 - - 65 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

140 64 Delidraci - Delikomat s.r.o. 1 -1 28 64 - - - - - - - - - - - - 64 - - - - - - - -

141 60 Mastodonti - Vyhynulý chobotnatci 1 -4 24 60 - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 - - - - - - - -

142 59 Vinaři z Paulusu 1 -1 23 59 - - - - - - - - - - - - 59 - - - - - - - -

143 57 Coloseum Nemovitosti 1 -2 21 57 - - - - - - - - - - - - 57 - - - - - - - -

144 54 Buď lepší (SVK) ženy 1 -3 18 54 - - - - - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - - -

145 51 Zlehka Dragon Ladies 1 -3 15 51 - - - - - - - - - - - - 51 - - - - - - - -

146 51 Chlumští tygři 1 0 15 51 - - 51 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

147 50 Zlehka dráčata 1 -1 14 50 - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 - - - - - - - -

148 45 Úrazovka Brno 1 -5 9 45 - - 45 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

149 44 Plovoucí traverza 1 -1 8 44 - - 44 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

150 38 Dračice z pramice 1 -6 2 38 - - 38 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

151 36 Dráčci z Křetínky 1 -2 0 36 - - 36 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -




